The Prize is non-transferable and non-assignable, and with no cash or cash equivalent 
redemptions or substitutions, however, Sponsor may in its sole discretion substitute any item within the 
Prize for an item of equal value. The Approximate Retail Value (“ARV”) for the Prize is One Hundred 
and Seventy-Five US Dollars ($175). Where applicable, Autograph has no approximate retail value. The 
exact value of the Prize is subject to market fluctuations.  

5.​ PRIZE CLAIM. 

The Prize must be claimed by the Winner by communicating to Sponsor via email within seventy-two 
(72) hours from notification.